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DAY 2 Agenda

September

21, 2023

9:00am - 1:00pm Central Time (GMT-5)

9:00-9:10
9:10-9:40
9:40-10:40
10:40-11:00
11:00-11:35
11:35-12:05
12:05-12:35

12:35-1:00

Introductions; Opening Video
Patient Dignity Question (PDQ) Debrief
Dignity Therapy Didactic

Q&A then Break

Dignity Therapy Video & Debrief
The Nuances of Dignity Therapy

Dignity Therapy Role Play

Role Play Debrief
Day 2 Training Synopsis
Assignment of Homework



